Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

C*** Counsell

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order

250g Rump
Dianne
Dianne
Rare

Bare Winemakers Merlot

Bank Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 17th Oct 2025, 12:46 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Metropolitan Hotel on +61735583303

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Metropolitan Hotel
17th Oct 2025, 12:46 PM

301
25118 191 843
$44.03

$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.50

$0.53
$40.02
$4.01

$44.03


https://www.meandu.app/metropolitan
tel:+61735583303
mailto:vm.metropolitan@ausvenueco.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

